B

MPZ25645

OIE: THD DRAWKG OF FREKT FIDI'!.RIT
CL AP PLLARS INE L DOHTATHS PIOMELAT
ARDCORNDERTAL PP CIRATION, ITE‘J_I.
'hl.'“DDfLTHSJ."HD'l‘ID‘T P PULNS

L KO B& SV 10 OIEE i OR

DDHJ SWITHEIOL THE WETTEN OO0EINT
O B PLLARS, RETUEH 1D AF PUATS
FRONTILY WIHEN FROUESIED.

IMEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QY.
1 MF21271 CAPSCREW 3/8-16X1.13 E0d 55 |
2 MIF21 2566 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 S04 55 18
3 MFPZ2471 DISCHARGE FLAMNGE CAST IRCM |
4 MF3F 138 O-RIMG WITOM |
3 MF21250 STUD 3/8-16%1.32 04 55 a
& WP Z5E HEXMUT 3,/8-16 304 55 é
7 MPZ234B ADAFTER CAST IROM i
B MP21 259 CAPSCREW 3/8-146 204 55 4
9 MPZ30GED CLAMF ASSEMELY 03 55 i
10 MFP25153 FEDESTAL ASSEMELYT CAST IRCM |
11 MFPZ2458 SLUCTICM FLAMGE CAST IRCHM |
Iz MFZ3040 FLAFFER ASSEMBLYT BILIMASSTEEL i
13 MFAT4E1 FIFE FLUG STEEL 2
i4 MP22351 HOUSING CAST IRCHM I
5 PP T2 T4 WEAR PLATE STEEL i
1& MFP3F1135 SCREW FH: 3/8-16X3/4 204 55 2
17 MP22456 IMPELLER 204 55 |
18 MPZ2351 SEAL ASLEMELY CCSMVITOM |
1% MFPZPT1S O RIMG A5 55E-162 WITOM |

20 MFPZ2240 GAaSKET LEXIDE MI-Z20B5 |
| LﬁmﬁFﬁCl‘tm ldP S Iﬂc
Dl\._mﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂ:ﬂ'::lh“ﬂl E EIE Ir .

“:'3;*;:”;’;2 FRASER, MICHIGAN 48026, U5.A
::rL.v:t:lm | DCH. 13| e

mllﬂ:ﬂ"ﬂ]lﬂlz{ i — e T =TI Py
DO NOTSCALE " gp [&r20/20| 86

| UPDMEDWIG  ECH 1835347 jﬂ. BE_'{'?J | = | FMISPMP C:PED 6.05] 5BL MPZ20G4B




